
 
 
 

2024 CONTRACT BUS ROUTES     

Sorrento Contract Bus     
     

Bus Stop Location Zone Depart AM Arrive PM Wed PM 
Melbourne Rd & Ocean Beach Rd - PTV Bus Stop #18 7 7:22 AM 5:02 PM 4:37 PM 
Point Nepean Rd near Holyrood Ave - PTV Bus Stop #28 7 7:25 AM 4:58 PM 4:33 PM 
Point Nepean Rd near St Johns Wood - PTV Bus Stop #36 7 7:29 AM 4:54 PM 4:29 PM 
Point Nepean Rd near Tyrone Ave - PTV Stop #41 7 7:31 AM 4:52 PM 4:27 PM 
Point Nepean Rd near Dundas St - PTV Bus Stop #47 7 7:35 AM 4:48 PM 4:23 PM 
Point Nepean Rd near Shirlow Ave - PTV Bus Stop #53 7 7:37 AM 4:47 PM 4:22 PM 
Point Nepean Rd near Carmichael St - PTV Bus Stop #58 7 7:39 AM 4:44 PM 4:19 PM 
Point Nepean Rd near Boneo Rd - PTV Bus Stop #68 7 7:45 AM 4:38 PM 4:13 PM 
Point Nepean Rd at Rosebud Carnival Park (McDonalds Pm) 7 7:46 AM 4:37 PM 4:12 PM 
Point Nepean Rd @ Jetty Road (Rosebud PS) - PM 6 ******* 4.33 PM 4:08 PM 
Point Nepean Rd @ McCrae Lighthouse - PTV Bus Stop #79 6 7:51 AM 4:32 PM 4:07 PM 
Point Nepean Rd near Permien St - PTV Bus Stop #85 5 7:54 AM 4:30 PM 4:05 PM 
Point Nepean Rd near Pier St - PTV Bus Stop #87 5 7:55 AM 4:29 PM 4:04 PM 
Point Nepean Rd opp Williams St (After Williams St Pm) 5 7:56 AM 4:28 PM 4:03 PM 
Marine Dve near Martha Place/Bathing Boxes - PTV Bus Stop #98 5 8:00 AM 4:26 PM 4:01 PM 
Bruce Rd prior to Potts Lane - PTV Bus Stop #101 (after Potts Lane Pm) 4 8:04 AM 4:22 PM 3:57 PM 
Penbank Campus (Minimbah transfer)  8:15 AM 4:10 PM 3:45 PM 
Woodleigh Campus  8:28 AM 3:55 PM 3:15 PM 

 
 Boneo Contract Bus  

    

Bus Stop Location Zone Depart AM Arrive PM Wed PM 
Browns Road - Peninsula Life Church - AM 7 7:26 AM ******* ******* 
Browns Road after Boneo Rd - PM 7 ******* 4:53 PM 4:28 PM 
Browns Road & Hyslops Rd 7 7:30 AM 4:48 PM 4:23 PM 
Main Creek Rd @ Purves School Bus Stop 7 7:33 AM 4:44 PM 4:19 PM 
Main Creek Rd @ Barkers Rd - PM 6 ******* 4:43 PM 4:18 PM 
Main Creek Rd @ Shands Rd 6 7:36 AM 4:42 PM 4:17 PM 
Shands Rd @ Mornington - Flinders Rd 6 7:38 AM 4:39 PM 4:14 PM 
M'ton-Flinders Rd @ Red Hill Consolidated School 5 7:40 AM 4:35 PM 4:10 PM 
Arthurs Seat Rd beforeTennis Courts 5 7:43 AM 4:33 PM 4:08 PM 
Arthurs Seat Rd @ Red Hill Rd 5 7:45 AM 4:31 PM 4:06 PM 
Red Hill Rd @ Thomas Rd (Allocated School Bus Stop) 5 7:50 AM 4:29 PM 4:04 PM 
Red Hill Rd @ Stanleys Rd (Allocated School Bus Stop) 5 7:52 AM 4:28 PM 4:03 PM 
Red Hill Rd @ McIlroys Rd (Allocated School Bus Stop) 5 7:53 AM 4:24 PM 3:59 PM 
Bittern Dromana Rd opp Kingston Park (Com Bus Stop) 4 7:55 AM 4:23 PM 3:58 PM 
Tubbarubba Rd @ Myers Rd (before Myers Rd Pm) 4 7:58 AM 4:21 PM 3:56 PM 
Balnarring Road after Foxeys Rd (Before Foxeys Rd Pm) 4 8:01 AM 4:19 PM 3:54 PM 
Penbank Campus (Minimbah transfer & Woodleigh Campus Pickup Stop) 2 8:09 AM 4:10 PM 3:45 PM 
Woodleigh Campus  8:24 AM 3:55 PM 3:15 PM 



 

2024 CONTRACT BUS ROUTES 

 Flinders Contract Bus  
 
 

Bus Stop Location Zone Depart AM Arrive PM Wed PM 
Frankston - Flinders Rd opp Tucks Rd 7 ******* 4:51 PM 4:11 PM 
Frankston - Flinders Rd before Musk Creek Rd 7 ******* 4:51 PM 4:11 PM 
Cook St, Flinders - PTV Bus Stop (Opp Flinders General Store Pm) 7 7:25 AM 4:48 PM 4:08 PM 
Frankston - Flinders Rd before Musk Creek Rd 7 7:30 AM ****** ****** 
Frankston - Flinders Rd & Tucks Rd 7 7:30 AM ****** ****** 
Byrnes Rd - Allocated School Bus Stop opp Shoreham Post Office 6 7:33 AM 4:41 PM 4:01 PM 
Frankston - Flinders Rd & Nelson St - PTV Bus Stop 6 7:35 AM 4:40 PM 4:00 PM 
Pt Leo Rd @ Trigger Brothers 6 7:39 AM 4:38 PM 3:58 PM 
Frankston - Flinders Rd - PTV Stop Merricks General Store 5 7:43 AM 4:33 PM 3:53 PM 
Merricks Rd & Yal Yal Rd 5 7:45 AM 4:29 PM 3:49 PM 
Stanleys Rd & Merricks Rd (before Merricks Rd Pm) 5 7:46 AM 4:26 PM 3:46 PM 
Warrawee Rd & Johnson St - opposite bus shelter (before Johnson St Pm) 4 7:51 AM 4:25 PM 3:45 PM 
Balnarring Rd past Bittern - Dromana Rd 4 7:52 AM 4:23 PM 3:43 PM 
Balnarring Rd @ Jackalope Hotel 4 7:54 AM 4:22 PM 3:42 PM 
Myers Rd after Stumpy Gully Rd - AM 4 7:56 AM ****** ****** 
Myers Road after Kings Creek Vinyard - PM 4 ****** 4:19 PM 3:39 PM 
Coolart Rd before Hunts Rd (after Hunts Rd Pm) 3 8:00 AM 4:16 PM 3:36 PM 
Woodleigh Campus  8:20 AM 3:55 PM 3:15 PM 

` 

 Merricks Contract Bus      

Bus Stop Location Zone Depart AM Arrive PM Wed PM 
Frankston - Flinders Rd & Merricks Beach Rd - PTV Bus Stop 5 7:20 AM 4:58 PM 4:08 PM 
Balnarring Village, Balnarring Rd - (Allocated School Bus Stop) 5 7:23 AM 4:55 PM 4:05 PM 
Balnarring Beach Rd Store - (Allocated School Bus Stop) 5 7:27 AM 4:54 AM 4:04 PM 
Lord Somers Rd @ Lindell Ave - PTV Bus Stop 5 7:34 AM 4:49 PM 3:59 PM 
The Blvd before Ocean View Cres - PTV Bus Stop (after Ocean View Cres Pm) 5 7:36 AM 4:47 PM 3:57 PM 
Tasman Rd past Camphill Rd - PTV Bus Stop (before Camphill Rd Pm) 5 7:38 AM 4:46 PM 3:56 PM 
Tasman Rd before Gregory Rd - PTV Bus Stop 5 7:39 AM 4:45 PM 3:55 PM 
South Beach Rd past Tower Hill Rd - PTV Bus Stop 5 7:41 AM 4:44 PM 3:54 PM 
South Beach Rd before Sandy Point Rd - PTV Bus Stop (after Sandy Point Pm) 5 7:42 AM 4:43 PM 3:53 PM 
South Beach Rd past Davies Rd - AM 4 7:45 AM ******* ******* 
South Beach Rd before Wilson Ave - PM 4 ******* 4:41 PM 3:51 PM 
South Beach Rd before Disney St - PTV Bus Stop (after Disney Pm) 4 7:46 AM 4:40 PM 3:50 PM 
Bittern Station past Myers Rd - PTV Bus Stop - AM 4 7:51 AM ******* ******* 
Bittern Station Service Rd/ Frankston Flinders Rd - PTV Bus Stop PM 4 ******* 4:36 PM 3:46 PM 
Kinfauns - Lady Nelson Parkway - PTV Bus Stop 3 7:54 AM 4:33 PM 3:43 PM 
Frankston - Flinders Rd opp Glendale Ave (before Glendale Ave Pm) 3 7:57 AM 4:31 PM 3:51 PM 
Frankston - Flinders Rd @ Railway Rd (opp Railway Rd Pm) 2 8:02 AM 4:21 PM 3:41 PM 
Woodleigh Campus  8:20 AM 3:55 PM 3:15 PM 



2024 CONTRACT BUS ROUTES     

 Mount Martha Contract Bus  
    

Bus Stop Location Zone Depart AM Arrive PM Wed PM 
Hearn Rd & Gray St - PM 
Hearn Rd just prior to Esplanade - AM 

4 
4 

******* 
7:26 AM 

         4:49 PM 
******* 

       4:24PM 
******* 

Esplanade & Stanley Crescent Intersection 
Bradford Rd & Churchill St 

4 
4 

7:28 AM 
7:32 AM 

         4:52 PM     
4:55 PM 

      4:27 PM 
4:30 PM 

Hearn Rd just prior to Esplanade - PM 4 ******* 4:50 PM 4:25 PM 
Somerset Drive opp Cobham Crt PTV Stop 
Somerset Drive before Waterview Drive – PM 

4                      
4 

7:34 AM 
******* 

******* 
4:46 PM 

******* 
4:21 PM 

77 Somerset Dve opp PTV Bus Stop - AM 4 7:35 AM ******* ******* 
Somerset Drive after Cambridge Rd - AM 4 7:36 AM ******* ******* 
Somerset Dve - PTV Stop before Suffolk Cres - PM 4 ******* 4:45 PM 4:20 PM 
Somerset Dve - PTV Bus Stop after Devon Crt - PM 4 ******* 4:44 PM 4:19 PM 
Somersert Dve - PTV Bus Stop past Kinross St (opp Kinross St Pm) 4 7:38 AM 4:42 PM 4:17 PM 
Bay Rd - PTV Bus Stop near Roundabout past Dominion Rd - AM 4 7:40 AM ******* ******* 
Dominion Rd - PTV Bus Stop near Roundabout after Bay Rd - PM 4 ******* 4:40 PM 4:15 PM 
Esplanade - PTV Bus Stop - Mt Martha Shops 4 7:43 AM 4:36 PM 4:11 PM 
1 Coolangatta Rd - AM 3 7:45 AM ******* ******* 
The Esplanade – PTV Stop just before Victoria Crescent - PM 3 ******* 4:34 PM 4:09 PM 
Osborne Dve before Helena St - AM 3 7:49 AM ******* ******* 
Osborne Dve & Craigie Rd - AM 3 7:49 AM ******* ******* 
Osborne Dve after Ozone Ave PM 3 ******* 4:32 PM 4:07 PM 
Craigie Rd @ Cemetery PM (@ large driveway) 3 ******* 4:30 PM 4:05 PM 
Craigie Rd @ Osborne Primary School - PTV Bus Stop 3 7:51 AM 4:25 PM 4:02 PM 
Dunns Rd before Flora Road 3 7:53 AM ******* ******* 
Dunns Rd after Harrap Road 3 ******* 4:24 PM 3:59 PM 
Bentons Rd - PTV Bus Stop after Service Station (opp Service Station pm) 3 7:55 AM 4:23 PM 3:57 PM 
Racecourse Rd - PTV Bus Stop after Bentons Rd (before Bentons Rd Pm) 3 7:58 AM 4:22 PM 3:56 PM 
Racecourse Rd - PTV Bus Stop after Balcombe Dr - AM 3 7:59 AM ******* ******* 
Racecourse Rd - PTV Bus Stop after Traminer Dr - AM 3 ******* 4:21 PM ******* 
Racecourse Rd - PTV Bus Stop after Beldarry Crt (before Beldarry Pm) 3 8:00 AM 4:20 PM 3:55 PM 
Penbank Campus (Minimbah transfer)  8:10 AM 4:10 PM 3:45 PM 
Woodleigh Campus  8:25 AM 3:55 PM 3:15 PM 

 
 
 Waterways Contract Bus  

    

Bus Stop Location Zone Depart AM Arrive PM Wed PM 
20 Burdekin Blvd - PTV Stop (Waterways) 
Chelsea Primary School just after Fowler Street 
Wells Rd - PTV Stop just past Arthur Drive - AM 
Wells Rd - PTV Stop just past The Parkway - PM 
McLeod Rd after Canberra St @ PTV Stop 
Gladesvillle Blvd - PTV Stop just past Plower Crt (Patterson Lakes)  
Sandhurst Blvd and Greenside Circuit 
Sandhurst Blvd just past Niblick Cct 
Frankston Dandenong Rd after Frankston Gardens Dr  @ PTV Stop 
Woodleigh Campus 

4 7:20 AM 4:58 PM 4:53 PM 
4 7:32 AM 4:46 PM 4:41 PM 
4 7:40 AM ******** ******** 
4 ******** 4:38 PM 4:33 PM 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

7:42 AM 
7:48 AM 

4:25 PM 
4:30 PM 

4:20 PM 
4:25 PM 

8:01 AM 
8:03 AM 
******** 
8:22 AM 

4:17 PM 
4:15 PM 
4:05 PM 
3:55 PM 

4:12 PM 
4:10 PM 
4:00 PM 
3:50 PM 



 

2024 CONTRACT BUS ROUTES    

 Pearcedale/Langwarrin Contract Bus  
   

Bus Stop Location Zone Depart AM  
Morning Route & Times    
Pearcedale Shops (PTV Stop) 1 7:50 AM  
Pearcedal Road before Victoria Road 1 7:51 AM  
Pearcedale Rd opposite Scott Rd 1 7:54 AM  
Pearcedale Rd prior Browns Rd -Cranbourne South General Store 1 7:54 AM  
Cranbourne - Frankston Rd PTV Bus Stop before Kelvin Grove 1 8:01 AM  
Cranbourne - Frankston Rd PTV Bus Stop after Leonard Drive 1 8:02 AM  
Cranbourne - Frankston Rd PTV Bus Stop after Northgateway 1 8:03 AM  

Cranbourne - Frankston Rd PTV Bus Stop opposite Josephine St 1 8:04 AM  
Cranbourne - Frankston Rd PTV Bus Stop after Southgateway 1 8:06 AM  
Warrandyte Rd & PTV Bus Stop before North Rd ( in front of Church) 1 8:11 AM  
Woodleigh Campus  8:17 AM  

Afternoon Route & Times Zone  Arrive PM  Wed PM  
Woodleigh Campus  3:55 PM 3:50 PM 
Warrandyte Rd & PTV Bus Stop before North Rd (near shops) 1 4:01 PM 3:56 PM 
Cranbourne - Frankston Rd PTV Bus Stop after Southgateway 1 4:07 PM 4:02 PM 
Cranbourne - Frankston Rd PTV Bus Stop at Jospehine St 1 4:08 PM 4:03 PM 
Cranbourne - Frankston Rd PTV Bus Stop after Quarry Rd 1 4:10 PM 4:05 PM 
Cranbourne - Frankston Rd PTV Bus Stop before Leonard Drive 1 4:11 PM 4:06 PM 
Cranbourne - Frankston Rd PTV Bus Stop after Lyppards Rd 1 4:12 PM 4:07 PM 
Pearcedale Rd after Browns Rd - Cranbourne South General Store 1 4:21 PM 4:16 PM 
Pearcedale Rd & Scott Rd 1 4:22 PM 4:17 PM 
Pearcedale Rd before Victoria Rd 1 4:27 PM 4:22 PM 
Pearcedale Rd opposite Eric Crt 1 4:28 PM 4:23 PM 
Baxter - Tooradin Rd PTV Bus Stop opposite Pearcedale Shops 1 4:30 PM 4:25 PM 



 
2024 CONTRACT BUS ROUTES 
 
 Minimbah Shuttle  

   

Bus Stop Location  Depart Arrive 
Woodleigh Campus to Minimbah Campus  8:25AM 8:45AM 
Minimbah Campus to Woodleigh Campus  3:25PM 3:45PM 

Bus Stop Location For Wednesday PM  Depart Arrive 
Minimbah Campus to Woodleigh Campus  3:20PM 3:40PM 

 
 
Penbank/Minimbah Junior Bus  

   

Bus Stop Location Zone Depart AM  
Morning Route & Times 
Cook Street, Flinders - PTV Bus Stop 

 
7 

 
7:20 AM 

 
Depart 

Byrnes Rd - PTV Bus Stop 6 7:30 AM  
Frankston- Flnders Rd Service Lane before Nelson Street 6 7.33 AM  
Balnarring Shops - Allocated School Bus Stop 5 7:41 AM  
Red Hill Rd/Thomas Rd 5 7:51 AM  
Arthus Seat Road School Bus Stop 5 7.53 AM  
Red Hill Reserve - (At Shelter opposite Tennis Courts) 5 7:56 AM  
430 White Hill Rd (200m prior to Dunns Creek Rd) 5 8:02 AM  
Penbank Campus  8:15 AM  
Minimbah Campus  8:36 AM  
Afternoon Route & Times   Zone  Arrive PM  Wed Pm  
Minimbah Campus  3:30 PM 3:20 PM 
Penbank Campus  3:50 PM 3:40 PM 
White Hill Rd (200m after Dunns Creek Rd) 5 4:00 PM 3:55 PM 
Red Hill Reserve ( Prior to Tennis Courts) 5 4:05 PM 4:00 PM 
Arthus Seat Road School Bus Stop 5 4.07 PM 4:02 PM 
Red Hill Rd/Thomas Rd 5 4:09 PM 4:04 PM 
Balnarring Shops - PTV Bus Stop 5 4:20 PM 4:15 PM 
Frankston- Flinders Rd Service Lane before Nelson Street 6 4:32 PM 4:27 PM 
Byrnes Rd - PTV Bus Stop 7 4:34 PM 4:29 PM 
Cook St, Flinders - PTV Bus Stop 7 4:39 PM 4:34 PM 
King St, Flinders - PTV Bus Stop 7 4:43 PM 4:38 PM 

 


